COMMITTEE

Life President:

Lt.Cdr. R.L'Oste-Brown (Retd)

Chairman:
Peter Lennon

Team Managers:
Tim Carthew

David Stocks
Richard Sutton

Hon. Treasurer:
Bruce Jackson

Hon. Secretary:
Bomber Dale

Hon. Fixtures Secretary:
Mark Robinson

Golf Secretary:
Mark Gurney

Ordinary Members:
Steve Werren
Rik Andrew
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NETS
Tuesdays at Lords 8 — 9pm
April 2 9™ 16" and 23"

GOLF
Society Day
Monday 25" March
Camberley Heath

Tour Day
Friday 12" July
Thurlestone

SOCIAL
Test Match — The Oval
Friday 6" September

AGM and Awards Dinner
Saturday 7" December

NEPOTISTS
CRICKET
CLUB

Established 1980

Affiliated to the C.C.C.
And the D.C.A.

Team Managers
Richard Sutton
David Stocks
Tim Carthew

FIXTURES 2002



NEPOTISTS CRICKET CLUB 2002 FIXTURES

DAY DATE OPPOSITION START MANAGER
TN
Saturday 20/04/02 Oxford D 2:00 RS
Saturday 27/04/02 Teddingtok, CC 1:30 RS

Sunday 12/05/02 2:00 RS

Sunday 19/05/02 2:30 RS
Sunday 26/05/02
Sunday 09/06/02.

Sunday 16/06/02

2:00 RS
2:00 . - RS _ -
2:00 RS

Sunday 23/06 2:00 DS
Sunday 30/06/0 Qéas )%MZ.QO DS
Sunday 07/07/02 \ 200 DS
Tour
Friday 12/07/02 (™ ‘ 5:30 DS
Saturday 13/07/02 2:00 DS
Sunday 14/07/02 2:30 DS
Sunday 28/07/02 2:00 DS
Sunday 04/08/02 2:00 TC
Sunday 11/08/02 11:30 TC
Sunday 18/08/02 12:00 TC
Monday 26/08/02 C C\) 12:00 TC
Sunday 01/09/02 Whitchurch C ‘ 2:00 TC
Sunday 08/09/02 Shamley Gree;\C"‘ 2:00 TC



